
Show #41123: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Derby (4/11/2023-4/14/2023)

42. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 - Shown: 60

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 911 Oasis Divide Nick Dowers 224.50 Triple D Ranches

2 973 Zak 34 Justin Wright 223.00 Melissa Fischer

3 909 Republicat Nick Dowers 222.00 Triple D Ranches

4 766 The Kool Kat Tracer Gilson 221.50 Loren Booth

5 947 Lizzies Lil Secret Justin Wright 220.00 Charles Stevens

6T 941 Remerada Jared Jones 219.50 Madison Bugni

6T 940 Metrona Cat Jared Jones 219.50 Three Bar Quarter Horses

6T 920 Stylin Metal Justin Wright 219.50 Jim & Linda Schrack

9 876 Sneek Peek Jake Gorrell 219.00 Megan Stahlman

10 877 Call Me Anytyme Phillip Ralls 218.50 James Plate

11 816 Available In Blu Rey Randy Paul 218.00 Michelle Cannon

12T 934 CD Metallic Justin Wright 217.50 Allison Trimble

12T 839 Smoke A Smarty Lyn Anderson 217.50 Lyn Anderson

12T 775 Paradox Metal Gunz Brendon Clark 217.50 Red Arrow Ranch

15T 762 Ragtimes CD Rey Titus Covington 217.00 Titus Covington

15T 865 Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell 217.00 Dana Roulet

17T 778 CR Hes A Tuff One Brendon Clark 216.50 Jill Olerich

17T 869 Metallic Hustler Jared Jones 216.50 Paula Wittler

17T 807 Rayzin Pepto Time Tucker Robinson 216.50 Tucker Robinson

20T 808 Bet Shes Got Legs Tina Robinson 216.00 Wolf Ranch LLC

20T 739 Not Justa Nutter Cat Michael Vipham 216.00 Barbara Giljum

20T 906 Smooth Rain Jake Barry 216.00 Deah Hessian-Ruple

20T 921 James Vaughan Justin Wright 216.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

20T 989 SJR Royal Diamond Justin Wright 216.00 San Juan Ranch

25T 746 Rebel Willson Jason Grimshaw 215.50 Painted 4P Ranch

25T 829 Put My Blugenes On Jason Gay 215.50 Jason Gay

25T 777 East Coast Remix Elizabeth Horve 215.50 Scott & Kyle Maslin

28T 855 CCR One Cute Cat Ted Robinson 215.00 Coal Creek Ranch

28T 932 Chics Call Me Jaton Lord 215.00 Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne

28T 879 Ricky Vaughn Chris Krieg 215.00 Misty Garcia

28T 922 Chex My Moves Paul Bonnello 215.00 Charles McCluer Jr

28T 788 O Starlight Ron Emmons 215.00 Matt Fischer

33 821 Dualin Overtime John McCarty 214.00 Michelle Mollura

34T 820 Fancy Sugar Rey John McCarty 213.50 John McCarty

34T 928 Once In A Roan Pearl Wyatt Fisher 213.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

34T 868 Hashtag Winning Andrew Steiger 213.50 Jamie Roberts

37T 800 Baba Looey Jason Gay 213.00 Janet Bache

37T 787 Hesa Shady Oak 319 Ron Emmons 213.00 Cornelia Smithson

37T 935 Smooth As A Metallic Will Pennebaker 213.00 Angela Zeyfang

37T 916 O Miss Kitty Jaton Lord 213.00 Paula Hunsicker

41T 963 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Jake Barry 212.00 John Taylor

41T 692 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold 212.00 Daniel J Perez

43 741 SJR Talkin In Style Ken Wold 211.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw

44 895 Hot N The Shade Nicolas Barthelemy 211.00 White Tail Ranch PH



Show #41123: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Derby (4/11/2023-4/14/2023)

45T 878 Playtonic Cat Chris Krieg 210.50 Glen Ellen Livestock

45T 893 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy 210.50 White Tail Ranch PH

45T 857 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 210.50 Hanne Dreier

45T 953 Dragnreys Roy Rich 210.50 Paul Yoder

45T 742 Dual Smokin Star Monica Caetano 210.50 Jean Huxsoll

50T 763 Shes Coming Out Hot Titus Covington 210.00 Econic Ventures

50T 750 Hickory Holly Hart Jason Grimshaw 210.00 Lauren Boychuk

52 923 Geez Paul Bonnello 209.00 Justin McMorrow

53 782 Sannta Baby Chris Krieg 208.00 Laura Raynak

54 952 RJ Cat From Tokyo Dustin Turk 207.50 Rocking J Ranch

55 856 Constitutional Rey Ted Robinson 206.50 Jamie Walters

56 806 Sheza Jackson Teddy Athan 204.50 Teddy Athan/Megan Eckert

57T 852 CCR Smarty Cat Jimmy Dean Thornbury 203.50 Coal Creek Ranch

57T 892 Reyzin The Lights Nicolas Barthelemy 203.50 White Tail Ranch PH

59 960 Once A Roan Rey Olivia Bennett 187.00 Clayton Edsall

NP 991 Hesa Smokum Mitch Cain Eaton 0.00 John/Lena Blackburn

43. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 766 The Kool Kat Tracer Gilson 221.50 Loren Booth

2 876 Sneek Peek Jake Gorrell 219.00 Megan Stahlman

3 816 Available In Blu Rey Randy Paul 218.00 Michelle Cannon

4T 839 Smoke A Smarty Lyn Anderson 217.50 Lyn Anderson

4T 775 Paradox Metal Gunz Brendon Clark 217.50 Red Arrow Ranch

6T 762 Ragtimes CD Rey Titus Covington 217.00 Titus Covington

6T 865 Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell 217.00 Dana Roulet

8T 778 CR Hes A Tuff One Brendon Clark 216.50 Jill Olerich

8T 807 Rayzin Pepto Time Tucker Robinson 216.50 Tucker Robinson

10T 808 Bet Shes Got Legs Tina Robinson 216.00 Wolf Ranch LLC

10T 739 Not Justa Nutter Cat Michael Vipham 216.00 Barbara Giljum

10T 906 Smooth Rain Jake Barry 216.00 Deah Hessian-Ruple

13T 746 Rebel Willson Jason Grimshaw 215.50 Painted 4P Ranch

13T 829 Put My Blugenes On Jason Gay 215.50 Jason Gay

13T 777 East Coast Remix Elizabeth Horve 215.50 Scott & Kyle Maslin

16T 855 CCR One Cute Cat Ted Robinson 215.00 Coal Creek Ranch

16T 932 Chics Call Me Jaton Lord 215.00 Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne

16T 879 Ricky Vaughn Chris Krieg 215.00 Misty Garcia

16T 922 Chex My Moves Paul Bonnello 215.00 Charles McCluer Jr

16T 788 O Starlight Ron Emmons 215.00 Matt Fischer

21 821 Dualin Overtime John McCarty 214.00 Michelle Mollura

22T 820 Fancy Sugar Rey John McCarty 213.50 John McCarty

22T 928 Once In A Roan Pearl Wyatt Fisher 213.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

22T 868 Hashtag Winning Andrew Steiger 213.50 Jamie Roberts

25T 800 Baba Looey Jason Gay 213.00 Janet Bache

25T 787 Hesa Shady Oak 319 Ron Emmons 213.00 Cornelia Smithson

25T 935 Smooth As A Metallic Will Pennebaker 213.00 Angela Zeyfang

25T 916 O Miss Kitty Jaton Lord 213.00 Paula Hunsicker
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29T 963 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Jake Barry 212.00 John Taylor

29T 692 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold 212.00 Daniel J Perez

31 741 SJR Talkin In Style Ken Wold 211.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw

32 895 Hot N The Shade Nicolas Barthelemy 211.00 White Tail Ranch PH

33T 878 Playtonic Cat Chris Krieg 210.50 Glen Ellen Livestock

33T 893 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy 210.50 White Tail Ranch PH

33T 857 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 210.50 Hanne Dreier

33T 953 Dragnreys Roy Rich 210.50 Paul Yoder

33T 742 Dual Smokin Star Monica Caetano 210.50 Jean Huxsoll

38T 763 Shes Coming Out Hot Titus Covington 210.00 Econic Ventures

38T 750 Hickory Holly Hart Jason Grimshaw 210.00 Lauren Boychuk

40 923 Geez Paul Bonnello 209.00 Justin McMorrow

41 782 Sannta Baby Chris Krieg 208.00 Laura Raynak

42 952 RJ Cat From Tokyo Dustin Turk 207.50 Rocking J Ranch

43 856 Constitutional Rey Ted Robinson 206.50 Jamie Walters

44T 852 CCR Smarty Cat Jimmy Dean Thornbury 203.50 Coal Creek Ranch

44T 892 Reyzin The Lights Nicolas Barthelemy 203.50 White Tail Ranch PH

NP 991 Hesa Smokum Mitch Cain Eaton 0.00 John/Lena Blackburn

44. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 762 Ragtimes CD Rey Titus Covington 217.00 Titus Covington

2 808 Bet Shes Got Legs Tina Robinson 216.00 Wolf Ranch LLC

3T 746 Rebel Willson Jason Grimshaw 215.50 Painted 4P Ranch

3T 777 East Coast Remix Elizabeth Horve 215.50 Scott & Kyle Maslin

5T 932 Chics Call Me Jaton Lord 215.00 Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne

5T 922 Chex My Moves Paul Bonnello 215.00 Charles McCluer Jr

7 821 Dualin Overtime John McCarty 214.00 Michelle Mollura

8T 820 Fancy Sugar Rey John McCarty 213.50 John McCarty

8T 868 Hashtag Winning Andrew Steiger 213.50 Jamie Roberts

10 916 O Miss Kitty Jaton Lord 213.00 Paula Hunsicker

11 895 Hot N The Shade Nicolas Barthelemy 211.00 White Tail Ranch PH

12 893 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy 210.50 White Tail Ranch PH

13T 763 Shes Coming Out Hot Titus Covington 210.00 Econic Ventures

13T 750 Hickory Holly Hart Jason Grimshaw 210.00 Lauren Boychuk

15 923 Geez Paul Bonnello 209.00 Justin McMorrow

16 952 RJ Cat From Tokyo Dustin Turk 207.50 Rocking J Ranch

17T 852 CCR Smarty Cat Jimmy Dean Thornbury 203.50 Coal Creek Ranch

17T 892 Reyzin The Lights Nicolas Barthelemy 203.50 White Tail Ranch PH

NP 991 Hesa Smokum Mitch Cain Eaton 0.00 John/Lena Blackburn

45. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 777 East Coast Remix Elizabeth Horve 215.50 Scott & Kyle Maslin

2 806 Sheza Jackson Teddy Athan 204.50 Teddy Athan/Megan Eckert

3 852 CCR Smarty Cat Jimmy Dean Thornbury 203.50 Coal Creek Ranch

4 960 Once A Roan Rey Olivia Bennett 187.00 Clayton Edsall

NP 991 Hesa Smokum Mitch Cain Eaton 0.00 John/Lena Blackburn


